
Course — Scholarships — 

Master of Arts (MA)
English Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

50000

8000

79800

42000

50000

6000

83600

44000

50000

4000

87400

46000

50000

2500

90250

47500

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

52500

8000

84550

44500

52500

6000

88350

46500

52500

4000

92150

48500

52500

2500

95000

50000

164350 171950 179550 185250

(12th Agg. %) <=79.99

50000

0

95000

50000

52500

0

99750

52500

194750

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

9000

4500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES


