

Course —

Master of Arts (MA) English

Scholarships —

10% Additional Scholarship on Net Tuition Fee for Girls Candidates 5% Additional Scholarship on Net Tuition Fee for Wards of Defence personnel

Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

YEAR	HEADS	(12th Agg. %) >=95 or CUET %ile >=95	(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99	(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99 or CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99	(12th Agg, %) >=80 & <=84.99 or CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99	(12th Agg. %) <=79.99	
01	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER	50000	50000	50000	50000	50000	
	SCHOLARSHIP	8000	6000	4000	2500	0	
	YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	79800	83600	87400	90250	95000	
	HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	42000	44000	46000	47500	50000	
02	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER	52500	52500	52500	52500	52500	
	SCHOLARSHIP	8000	6000	4000	2500	0	
	YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	84550	88350	92150	95000	99750	
	HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	44500	46500	48500	50000	52500	
TOTAL FEE (YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)		164350	171950	179550	185250	194750	

ONE TIME PAYABLE							
ADMISSION FEE	ENROLMENT FEE	CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)					
5000	3000	3000					

OTHER CHARGES	EXAMINATION FEE	LIBRARY FEE	INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR)	STUDENTS WELFARE FEE	SPORTS FEE	ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION	TRANSPORTATION FEE	TOTAL
YEARLY PAYMENT	9000	5000	1000	1500	1000	1000	3000	21500
HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	4500	2500	1000	750	500	500	1500	11250